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LEMAR Surface-Mounted Panel Downlight (2 COLOR) 18+6 W is a high-performance LED fixture designed 
for easy installation and a stylish look, these spotlights sit visibly on the ceiling, offering a clean, minimal aes-
thetic without the need for recessed mounting, Material ALU+PS+PS. With an energy efficiency, the 
Surface-Mounted Panel Downlight (2 COLOR) 18+6 W Its minimalist design  and durable housing make it 
suitable for residential and commercial use. Availablein a range of color temperature  Inside CCT 6500K 
(3000K (Warm Light), 7000K (Day Light)).

Light Specifications 

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Diameter

ALU+PS+PS

245 mm

-20°C ~ 45°C

IP20

White

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

LMR-PL-2CO-S18+6W

18+6 W

50/60 Hz

85-260 V

APPLICATIONS

Luminous Flux

Inside CCT

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)
Outside CCT

120°

3000K

6500K

1,300lm

>80

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 25,000Hrs

1 Year


